RLY15B-GC
Product
Ground Closure Module 5 GC Outputs
Description:
Flush-mount five channel module with ground closure
outputs to operate up to five devices or to control Red-
Yellow-Green, beeper and run status with programmable
beep tones, and connector for external speaker (black
metal). Fits into double gang electrical box.
Item: RLY15B-GC
UPC: 788581651209
EAN: 0788581651209
Stock Status: Usually in stock.
Dimensions: 4.5" x 4.5" x 1.5"
Weight: 1 lbs.
MSRP: $299.00
Specifications
• RJ11, RJ45 and Power connectors.
• Audio output (2 watt) for a speaker, that will generate
user-programmable audible tones.
• Four ground closure inputs to connect remote buttons
and/or sensors.
• Ground closure 200mA output for optional beeper. (not
included).
• Ground closure 200mA outputs for Green, yellow, red
status and running status.
• Ground closure outputs can drive resistive or inductive
loads.
• Construction: Metal flush mount plate, black powder
coated finish.
• Power requirements: 10-13VAC or 12-15VDC.
• Current consumption: 50mA to 950mA depending on
load.
Features
• Works with The TimeKeeper™, Alzatex, Inc.’s zero to
99.59 minute Count Up/Down Timers.
• Remotely control any device from a PLC, Crestron, AMX
or computer.
• Multiple devices may be daisy chained in a single
system.
• Each unit is uniquely addressable with one of 32
addresses.
• Green-Talk; Yellow-Wrap it up; Red-Done LED
indicators.
• Built-in beep tone generator with 2 watt audio amplifier
output to directly drive 4-16 ohm speakers.
• The Count Up/Down TimeKeeper™ can enable or
disable the beeper.
• The volume control permits you to set the volume level
for the user-programmable audible tones.
• The unit mounts in a standard double gang electrical
box.
In the Box
• RLY15B-GC Relay module
• (4) FHO632-500 Screws, oval head, 6-32x1/2".
• M8BK003F Cable, 3ft, Cat-5
• RC Reference guide
• WD Wiring diagram
• Not Included: Transformer
Required Accessories
• WT12VAC1200MA-RA 12V AC, 1200mA transformer
Optional Accessories
Works with any size Alzatex display, Red-Yellow-Green
indicator or TimeKeeper™. Examples:
• TMR223B5-SM Count up/down timer
• TMR223B8-SM Count up/down timer
• TMR223B8-FM Count up/down timer
 | sales@alzatex.com | S00X
images/rly15a_gc.jpg